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A PLACE FOR US

Make Your Mark

$750,000
$500,000
$500,000

$250,000
$250,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000

$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

Community Space
Animal Clinic
Interior Courtyard Park

Main Receiving Lobby
Barn

Dog Adoption

Cat Adoption
Drive-in Path

Entry Pavilion

Animal Surgery Suites
Community Space Patio
Dog Agility Yard

Cat Free Roaming Spaces
Dog Kennel Pods

Kitten Adoption Room

Cat Porches

Dog Exercise Yards

Get Acquainted Rooms - Dog
Get Acquainted Rooms - Cat
Special Cats Room

Clinic Waiting Room

Small Animal Room
Assessment & Photography Room
Radiology Room

Grooming Room

Community Kitchen

1 Available
1 Available
1 Available

1 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available

2 Available
1 Available
1 Available
3 Available
3 Available
1 Available

3 Available
3 Available
3 Available
2 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available
1 Available

Please contact us by email at sccanimalfund@cep.sccgov.org
or by phone at (408) 691-2616




