## Make Your Mark



TIER	\$750,000 \$500,000 \$500,000	Community Space Animal Clinic Interior Courtyard Park	1 Available 1 Available 1 Available
TIER	\$250,000 \$250,000 \$150,000 \$150,000 \$100,000 \$100,000	Main Receiving Lobby Barn Dog Adoption Cat Adoption Drive-in Path Entry Pavilion	1 Available
TIER THREE	\$75,000 \$50,000 \$50,000 \$50,000 \$50,000 \$50,000	Animal Surgery Suites Community Space Patio Dog Agility Yard Cat Free Roaming Spaces Dog Kennel Pods Kitten Adoption Room	2 Available 1 Available 1 Available 3 Available 3 Available 1 Available
TIER FOUR	\$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$10,000 \$10,000 \$10,000	Cat Porches Dog Exercise Yards Get Acquainted Rooms - Dog Get Acquainted Rooms - Cat Special Cats Room Clinic Waiting Room Small Animal Room Assessment & Photography Room Radiology Room Grooming Room Community Kitchen	3 Available 3 Available 3 Available 2 Available 1 Available

Please contact us by email at sccanimalfund@cep.sccgov.org or by phone at (408) 691-2616